
No. チーム名 ドライバー1 車名1 ドライバー2 車名2 ドライバー3 車名3

東北DVISION2017 第１戦 出場チーム名簿年

23 ジオランダー下野四駆会「左組」 三木 一夫 CJ-7 石川 広美 YJ 三木 裕典 XJ

4 team ワイモン YTJ 阿部 恭久 ランクル80 千葉 智也 ジムニー 佐藤 隆彦 ランクル77

18 teamワイモン ピヨピヨ倶楽部 加藤 正純 78プラド 山野邊 博章 TJラングラー 伊関 伸也 ランクル70

21 KTM Fighters 今野 哲哉 サファリ 高橋 秀一 ジープCJ 森 允史 ジムニー

17 teamワイモンｖｓ伊藤板金 菅野 哲也 ランクル73 伊藤 優太 ジムニーJB23 二谷 純 ランクル77

3 チーム TTL Yonkus! 渡部 和也 ラングラー TJ 山谷 貴弘 ランドクルーザー S- 遠藤 慎一 ランドクルーザー

12 BLACKACE TWO 浅石 高州 ランクル77 岩崎 達也 プラド 佐藤 真太朗 ジムニー

1 KIZUNA 桑名 渉 ラングラーJK 佐藤 正徳 ランドクルーザー80 青山 雅一 三菱ジープ Ｌ-Ｊ57

6 ハーレイ、クインートラッカーズ 佐々木 隆典 ランクル77 玉澤 伸哉 HZJ70 佐藤 庄一 ランクル71W

19 teamワイモン チームもみ-ず 藤井 純一郎 95プラド 錦織 良太 ランクル80 大友 英樹 ランクル76

20 Team TRAFFIC 帰ってきたカタツムリ 山本 克朗 Jeepラングラーアンリミ 羽倉 将志 Jeepチェロキー 三浦 和明 Jeepチェロキー

11 BLACKACE ONE 金 渉 ランクル 畠山 晋輔 ランクル 佐々木 祐二 ジムニー

16 teamワイモンJSB 伊藤 仁 ランクル80 先崎 利彦 JKラングラー 松竹 新一 ランクル73

25 MILD  MONKEYS 中井田 晃 HZJ77HV 八巻 史功 HZJ73V 菅野 大樹 HZJ77HV

10 OFF COURSE JSL 大場 健太 サファリ 佐藤 圭介 ランクルプラド 砂金 侑弥 JKラングラー

5 Strada 達磨 木村 洋 ジムニー 菅原 一広 ジムニー 木村 保 ジムニー

8 OFF COURSE MRS 佐藤 勝士 ジムニー 伊藤 礼 ジムニー 鈴木 信太郎 ジムニー

2 team 三匹のオッサン 鈴木 實 ジムニー 相澤 宏明 ジムニー 佐々木 均 ジムニー

7 達磨 高橋 亘 JB23 阿部 徹 JB23 千葉 裕之 JB23

13 でんでん虫AT 吉田 孝志 ジムニーW 日下 憲生 ジムニーW 菊池 公貴 AZオフロード

9 DEAD LINE 遊佐 幸弥 JA11 小林 弘樹 JA11 橋本 浩太郎 JA11

22 般若ByジオランダーN.S.K 中條 祐弥 ジムニーJB23 鈴木 崚太 ジムニーJB23 木村 美保 ジムニーJA11

26 For Keeps 佐藤 翔 ジムニー 長谷川大地 ジムニー 菅原 厚 ジムニー

24 トレジャーズ 内野 泰路 ジープJ57 井田 祐 ジープJ57 後藤 茂樹 ジムニーJB33

14 でんでん虫MT 鈴木 泰行 ジムニー 佐藤 克利 ジムニー 遠藤 寛庸 ジムニー

15 G-POWER&OT 山崎 隆広 ジムニー 太田 正 ジムニー 長南 勝也 ジムニー
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第１戦

16KTM Fighters 03'24.59 15 27 42 01'45.72 20 12 32 03'36.63 14 21 3 32 1063 1 4 17600

11teamワイモン ピヨピヨ倶楽部 03'23.75 17 27 44 03'43.43 11 9 20 03'32.34 15 18 33 972 7 3 27371

15teamワイモンｖｓ伊藤板金 04'0.28 14 24 38 02'18.20 15 12 27 04'6.58 13 21 3 31 964 3 5 37590

22BLACKACE TWO 06'15.28 7 27 3 31 02'47.95 14 21 35 05'56.64 9 21 3 27 9311 4 9 47452

26チーム TTL Yonkus! 05'27.94 9 27 36 03'52.37 9 21 3 27 06'43.02 8 21 29 929 9 10 57600

24BLACKACE ONE 04'46.98 11 27 38 03'44.87 10 24 3 31 08'19.09 4 24 6 22 917 8 14 67670

23ジオランダー下野四駆会「左 05'47.70 8 24 32 04'25.81 7 18 25 05'10.84 10 27 3 34 9110 11 8 77408

8teamワイモンJSB 04'41.58 12 27 3 36 03'24.84 12 18 30 07'26.77 7 21 9 19 856 6 11 87860

14KIZUNA 06'59.34 6 27 33 02'10.87 17 9 26 05'10.84 11 15 26 8512 2 7 97830

6Team TRAFFIC 帰ってきたカタ 01'53.16 20 9 29 02'57.21 13 12 25 02'11.98 20 3 23 771 5 1 108030

1team ワイモン YTJ 08'6.50 5 18 23 05'15.71 6 15 21 04'29.25 12 21 33 7713 12 6 117880

7ハーレイ、クインートラッカーズ 04'25.26 8 21 29 07'58.75 5 21 26 5510 13 127380

10MILD  MONKEYS 04'40.03 13 15 28 08'43.18 5 6 11 07'56.16 6 3 9 485 13 12 137994

4teamワイモン チームもみ-ず 08'36.83 4 12 3 13 02'29.25 17 6 23 3614 2 148210

18OFF COURSE JSL 05'2.38 10 24 34 348 158027

9Strada 達磨 02'13.88 20 27 47 03'55.52 15 27 42 03'10.03 17 27 3 41 1306760 1 3 2 1

25達磨 03'25.69 13 27 40 04'7.10 13 27 40 03'59.32 14 27 3 38 1186754 5 5 4 2

21DEAD LINE 04'39.78 9 27 36 03'19.03 20 24 44 05'11.25 11 27 38 1186134 9 1 7 3

12team 三匹のオッサン 02'39.03 14 27 41 05'12.62 10 27 37 03'30.75 15 27 3 39 1176360 4 8 3 4

20トレジャーズ 02'21.14 15 27 6 36 03'56.85 14 27 41 05'52.69 9 27 3 33 1106311 3 4 9 5

19でんでん虫AT 02'19.64 17 18 35 03'22.12 17 18 35 02'27.69 20 18 38 1086545 2 2 1 6

17般若ByジオランダーN.S.K 04'37.31 10 27 37 05'7.40 11 21 32 05'38.92 10 27 37 1066580 8 7 8 7

5OFF COURSE MRS 04'32.30 12 27 39 05'7.41 12 27 39 786569 6 6 8

13For Keeps 03'33.95 12 27 39 04'30.70 13 24 37 766091 6 5 9

3G-POWER&OT 04'1.41 11 27 38 07'43.17 9 24 33 716067 7 9 10

2でんでん虫MT 07'0.53 8 24 32 07'28.50 8 24 9 23 556570 10 10 11
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11teamワイモン ピヨピヨ倶楽部 03'23.75 17 27 44273711
16KTM Fighters 03'24.59 15 27 42376002
24BLACKACE ONE 04'46.98 11 27 38776703
15teamワイモンｖｓ伊藤板金 04'0.28 14 24 38475904
8teamワイモンJSB 04'41.58 12 27 3 36678605
26チーム TTL Yonkus! 05'27.94 9 27 36976006
18OFF COURSE JSL 05'2.38 10 24 34880277
14KIZUNA 06'59.34 6 27 331278308
23ジオランダー下野四駆会「左 05'47.70 8 24 321074089
22BLACKACE TWO 06'15.28 7 27 3 3111745210
6Team TRAFFIC 帰ってきたカタ 01'53.16 20 9 291803011
10MILD  MONKEYS 04'40.03 13 15 285799412
1team ワイモン YTJ 08'6.50 5 18 2313788013
4teamワイモン チームもみ-ず 08'36.83 4 12 3 1314821014
7ハーレイ、クインートラッカーズ 7380DNF
9Strada 達磨 02'13.88 20 27 476760 11
12team 三匹のオッサン 02'39.03 14 27 416360 42
25達磨 03'25.69 13 27 406754 53
13For Keeps 03'33.95 12 27 396091 64
3G-POWER&OT 04'1.41 11 27 386067 75
17般若ByジオランダーN.S.K 04'37.31 10 27 376580 86
20トレジャーズ 02'21.14 15 27 6 366311 37
21DEAD LINE 04'39.78 9 27 366134 98
19でんでん虫AT 02'19.64 17 18 356545 29
2でんでん虫MT 07'0.53 8 24 326570 1010
5OFF COURSE MRS 6569DNF
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22BLACKACE TWO 02'47.95 14 21 35474521
16KTM Fighters 01'45.72 20 12 32176002
24BLACKACE ONE 03'44.87 10 24 3 31876703
8teamワイモンJSB 03'24.84 12 18 30678604
7ハーレイ、クインートラッカーズ 04'25.26 8 21 291073805
26チーム TTL Yonkus! 03'52.37 9 21 3 27976006
15teamワイモンｖｓ伊藤板金 02'18.2 15 12 27375907
14KIZUNA 02'10.87 17 9 26278308
6Team TRAFFIC 帰ってきたカタ 02'57.21 13 12 25580309
23ジオランダー下野四駆会「左 04'25.81 7 18 2511740810
1team ワイモン YTJ 05'15.71 6 15 2112788011
11teamワイモン ピヨピヨ倶楽部 03'43.43 11 9 207737112
10MILD  MONKEYS 08'43.18 5 6 1113799413
18OFF COURSE JSL 8027DNF
4teamワイモン チームもみ-ず 8210DNF
21DEAD LINE 03'19.03 20 24 446134 11
9Strada 達磨 03'55.52 15 27 426760 32
20トレジャーズ 03'56.85 14 27 416311 43
25達磨 04'7.1 13 27 406754 54
5OFF COURSE MRS 04'32.3 12 27 396569 65
12team 三匹のオッサン 05'12.62 10 27 376360 86
19でんでん虫AT 03'22.12 17 18 356545 27
3G-POWER&OT 07'43.17 9 24 336067 98
17般若ByジオランダーN.S.K 05'7.4 11 21 326580 79
2でんでん虫MT 6570DNF
13For Keeps 6091DNF
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23ジオランダー下野四駆会「左 05'10.84 10 27 3 34874081
1team ワイモン YTJ 04'29.25 12 21 33678802
11teamワイモン ピヨピヨ倶楽部 03'32.34 15 18 33373713
16KTM Fighters 03'36.63 14 21 3 32476004
15teamワイモンｖｓ伊藤板金 04'6.58 13 21 3 31575905
26チーム TTL Yonkus! 06'43.02 8 21 291076006
22BLACKACE TWO 05'56.64 9 21 3 27974527
14KIZUNA 05'10.84 11 15 26778308
7ハーレイ、クインートラッカーズ 07'58.75 5 21 261373809
4teamワイモン チームもみ-ず 02'29.25 17 6 232821010
6Team TRAFFIC 帰ってきたカタ 02'11.98 20 3 231803011
24BLACKACE ONE 08'19.09 4 24 6 2214767012
8teamワイモンJSB 07'26.77 7 21 9 1911786013
10MILD  MONKEYS 07'56.16 6 3 912799414
18OFF COURSE JSL 8027DNF
9Strada 達磨 03'10.03 17 27 3 416760 21
5OFF COURSE MRS 05'7.41 12 27 396569 62
12team 三匹のオッサン 03'30.75 15 27 3 396360 33
25達磨 03'59.32 14 27 3 386754 44
19でんでん虫AT 02'27.69 20 18 386545 15
21DEAD LINE 05'11.25 11 27 386134 76
17般若ByジオランダーN.S.K 05'38.92 10 27 376580 87
13For Keeps 04'30.70 13 24 376091 58
20トレジャーズ 05'52.69 9 27 3 336311 99
2でんでん虫MT 07'28.50 8 24 9 236570 1010
3G-POWER&OT 6067DNF


